
Volunteer opportunities 
(group of 5-25 people)

General admission single-use guest passes
(+ passes donated to the school/nonprofit of choice)

Additional passes at discounted rate ($10/ticket)

Access to 4 Corporate Saturdays 
(employees and family)

Garden general admission for employee 
+ 1 guest (and children in household)

$15 o  Membership discount for employees

Family Memberships

Seats at Earth Day Lecture (April 24)

Invitations to Butterflies Preview (March)

Invitations to Christmas in the Garden Preview 
(November)

Facilitated lunch and learn at company location
(topic lists available)

Tickets to Blooms & Beats concerts 
(6/year - March - May, Sept - Nov)

$5 o  Adult Education classes for employees 
(limited uses)

Private Adult Education Class or Lecture

Recognition on Corporate Partners webpage

Facility Rental Discount 
(one-time use)

Access to experts in plant research for services 
such as seed rescue and plant identification

Behind the scenes tour

Access To The Garden

Events & Classes

Additional

10
 (+10 donated)

4

4

2

6

10%

25
 (+25 donated)

2

6

6

4

10

5

25%

50
 (+50 donated)

4

8

8

6

20

10

50%
+ complementary 

conference room rentals 

100
 (+100 donated)

6

10

10

8

30

20

Complementary
+ 3 complementary 

conference room rentals 

$1,000 $5,000 $10,000 $25,000

Corporate Membership
Commit to wellness for your employees, sustainability leadership for your company, 
and love for nature.

 

What Does It Offer My Team?

VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES

CORPORATE SATURDAYS 
free admission for employee + family

FREE PASSES AND TICKETS TO EVENTS

DISCOUNTS  
on admission, personal memberships, and classes!

Learn More

New
Program


