## Corporate Membership

Commit to wellness for your employees, sustainability leadership for your company, and love for nature.

Access To The Garden	\$1,000	\$5,000	\$10,000	\$25,000
Volunteer opportunities (group of 5-25 people)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	✓	<b>~</b>
General admission single-use guest passes (+ passes donated to the school/nonprofit of choice)	10 (+10 donated)	25 (+25 donated)	50 (+50 donated)	100 (+100 donated)
Additional passes at discounted rate (\$10/ticket)		<b>~</b>	✓	✓
Access to 4 Corporate Saturdays (employees and family)		<b>~</b>	✓	<b>~</b>
Garden general admission for employee + 1 guest (and children in household)				<b>4</b>
\$15 off Membership discount for employees		<b>~</b>	~	✓
Family Memberships		2	4	6
Events & Classes				
Seats at Earth Day Lecture (April 24)	4	6	8	10
Invitations to Butterflies Preview (March)	4	6	8	10
Invitations to Christmas in the Garden Preview (November)	2	4	6	8
Facilitated lunch and learn at company location (topic lists available)		<b>~</b>	~	<b>~</b>
Tickets to Blooms & Beats concerts (6/year - March - May, Sept - Nov)	6	10	20	30
\$5 off Adult Education classes for employees (limited uses)		5	10	20
Private Adult Education Class or Lecture				✓
Additional				
Recognition on Corporate Partners webpage	~	~	✓	✓
Facility Rental Discount (one-time use)	10%	25%	50% + complementary conference room rentals	Complementary + 3 complementary conference room rentals
Access to experts in plant research for services such as seed rescue and plant identification	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>*</b>
Behind the scenes tour		<b>~</b>	✓	✓



## What Does It Offer My Team?

### **VOLUNTEER OPPORTUNITIES**

CORPORATE SATURDAYS free admission for employee + family

#### FREE PASSES AND TICKETS TO EVENTS

# DISCOUNTS on admission, personal memberships, and classes!









Learn More



